
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Mon 1-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Itzulia Basque Country 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 2-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Itzulia Basque Country 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 3-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Itzulia Basque Country 4 9 9-15-19-22 Scheldeprijs 4 9

Thu 4-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Itzulia Basque Country 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 5-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Itzulia Basque Country 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 6-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Itzulia Basque Country 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 7-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Paris-Roubaix 6 9

Mon 8-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 9-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8

Wed 10-Apr-24 10-14-19-22 De Brabantse Pijl - La Flèche Brabançonne 4 9 10-15-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8

Thu 11-Apr-24 9-15-18-22 Eroica South Africa 1 8 10-15-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8

Fri 12-Apr-24 9-14-18-22 Classic Grand Besançon Doubs 2 8 10-15-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8

Sat 13-Apr-24 10-14-18-21 Tour du Jura Cycliste 2 8

Sun 14-Apr-24 11-15-19-22 Amstel Gold Race 5 9

Mon 15-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour du Doubs 2 9 9-14-20 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Tue 16-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-14-20 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Wed 17-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 La Flèche Wallonne 5 9 9-14-20 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Thu 18-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-14-20 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Fri 19-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-14-20 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Sat 20-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 21-Apr-24 10-14-18-21 Liège-Bastogne-Liège 6 9

Mon 22-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Giro della Romagna 2 8

Tue 23-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Wed 24-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Thu 25-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Fri 26-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Sat 27-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Sun 28-Apr-24 10-15-19-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9 11-14-18-21 Lotto Famenne Ardenne Classic 2 8

Mon 29-Apr-24 9-14-18-21 Belgian Waffle Ride California 1 8

Tue 30-Apr-24 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Legend

UCI Race not on real date Disclaimer for Preview

UCI World Tour Race  - Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)

UCI Stage Race  - Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.

Non-UCI Race / Offseason Calendar

Fantasy Race tbd

Main Programme Parallel Programme I


